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Raw 
Score 

Scale 
Score Performance Level 

0 100 

Level I: Developing 

1 134 
2 165 
3 183 
4 197 
5 207 
6 216 
7 224 
8 231 
9 238 
10 244 
11 250 
12 256 
13 261 
14 267 
15 272 
16 277 
17 282 
18 287 
19 292 
20 297 
21 300 

Level II: Satisfactory 

22 306 
23 311 
24 316 
25 321 
26 326 
27 332 
28 337 
29 343 
30 349 
31 355 
32 365 

Level III: Accomplished 

33 369 
34 378 
35 387 
36 399 
37 413 
38 433 
39 467 
40 526 
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